2016 GNHD Global Final

Shanghai Science and Technology Museum
Shanghai, China
22-27 July 2016
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Day 1
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Welcome to Shanghai, the City on the Sea! Shanghai has become one
of China's most open cities ideologically, socially, culturally, and
economically. After arriving at the airport(s) in Shanghai, international
division participants will be stayed at Four Points by Sheraton, SH Daning.
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After arrival in Shanghai, We will be heading to the Shanghai Science and
Technology Museum for our GNHD Registration and its time for exhibit teams
to set up exhibition. All exhibits need to finish the set up today.

In thé evening,rwe will have dinner ancilr go sightseeing at the Bund (%}
P; Waitan); it's a must to walk there and enjoy the fantastic Shanghai scenery.
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After breakfast, Exhibit teams will depart at 8.30 am for the
Global Finals at the Shanghai Science and Technology Museum.
At 9.30 am, the judging for exhibit teams will start and will
contlnue until 5 pm. There W|II be a lunch break at 12 pm.
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After dinner, we will go to ‘Yu Yuan Lu a Shanghai old street area. You will

have the chance to try “Xiao Long Bao” and many other delicious foods there.
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Wake up kids! Let’s do Chinese martial arts exercise (Ta ,,gﬂfe_,_f_,a Smlﬂf
ingshi park before your breakfast. At 1 - eave the
Shanghal Natural History Museum -
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After Lunc| the adults will have the the CHETTEE 1 tb ant

at the Shanghal SaMc‘e & T@nology Mu‘sehm a studen{s will be at
their exhibits booths to present, exchange and discu n-w-:rullrr"i?u’;{—.

'Enjoy fan astic e\ eni
ud ith a NHD"
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At 8 am, breakfast will be ready. After breakfast, we will leave for the Shanghai

World Expo Museum (or Chlna Art Museum)
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Excellent Organization Award of Global Natural History Day 2015

LamREEAREEDRD SECSA
. WEEAEYE Chongging Museum of Natural History
BT AR HE:longjlang Museum
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At 1-5 pm., the Award Ceremony will be heId at the Shanghal Scnence and
Technology Museum.sEveryoneiwﬂl be a winner!

~ We Are a Rainbow —

We are a rainbow!

Together we are a sign!
We are a rainbow!

To live for humankind!
We are a rainbow!

It's time for us to SHINE!
We are a rainbo



Today everyone will go ho‘me... The GNHD team truly hopes everyone had a

unique and great GNHD experience.

Day 1

Itinerary overview

Morning Arrival in Shanghai

9:30

12:00
1:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:30

Day 3
7:00

8.30

8:00

12:00
1:00

5:30
6:00
7.00

10:00
Day 6

8.00
12:00

Registration and exhibition set up

at Shanghai Science & Technology Museum
Lunch

Continue set up exhibits

Sightseeing at the Bund

Dinner

Check in at Four Points by Sheraton
Shanghai, Daning

Bed Time

Breakfast at Four Points by Sheraton
Shanghai, Daning

Performance teams depart to Global Finals
Judging at Shanghai Science & Technology
Museum

Exhibit teams visit “Zhujiajiao”, the ancient
water town

Lunch

Exhibits teams go to “Exhibit Opening Day”
at Shanghai Science & Technology Museum
Performance Judging continues

Dinner

Behring Thank you meeting

Social event — party at Four Points by
Sheraton

Bed Time

Breakfast at hotel and check out
Farewell and leave to the airport

Day 2
7:30

8:30

9:30
12:00
1:00
6:00
7:00
9:30
Day 4
7:00
8:00

10:00
12:00
1:30

5:00

10:00

Day 5
8:00

9.00
12:00
1:00

6:00
9:30

Breakfast at Four Points by Sheraton
Shanghai, Daning

Exhibit teams depart to Shanghai Science
and Technology Museum for GNHD Global
Finals

GNHD Global Finals; Exhibits Judging
Lunch at Museum

Exhibits Judging continues

Dinner

Visit “Yu Yuan Lu”

Bed Time

Tai Chi exercise

Breakfast at Four Points by Sheraton
Shanghai, Daning

Explore Shanghai Natural History Museum
Lunch

(For Adults) Behring Forum held at
Shanghai Science & Technology Museum
(For Students) Exhibits hall

“Night at the Museum” at Shanghai Natural
History Museum

Bed Time

Breakfast at Four Points by Sheraton
Shanghai, Daning

Visit Shanghai Expo Museum

Lunch

Award ceremony at Shanghai Science &
Technology Museum

Dinner and back to the Hotel

Bed Time
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Includes:

e Airport pick-up and drop-off (Luxury bus with AC)

* 5 Nights at the Four Points by Sheraton Shanghai, Daning
hotel with all other international participants, deluxe room
with free wifi and breakfast;

e 5-Days tour in Shanghai from July 22" to July 27t (please
see the itinerary above);

* English speaking guide during the tours;

e 1 Evening social event at Four Points by Sheraton Shanghai,
Daning with all international participants (dinner and
activities);

* 1 Night at the Museum Party;

 Transportation between Four Points by Sheraton Shanghai,
Daning hotel and GNHD venues;

e Meals (please see the itinerary overview);

e Admission to GNHD venues, Behring Forum, and Award
Ceremony;

* Insurance.
Price: RMB 6,100 per person (Single occupancy)

Price: RMB 3,975 per person (Double occupancy)
Price: RMB 3,000 per person (Quad occupancy)

**Due to weather or unforeseen events we may alter the schedule to include similar activities



Contact information

Deadline for all bookings is 10t June, 2016

In order to book:

Please contact:
Ms. Peeda Chitnuyanont
peeda@gnhd.org
Cell Phone: +66-81-716-4169

Or

Ms. Nopparuth Ruengrangskul
nopparuth@gnhd.org
Cell Phone: +66-89-079-8339



mailto:peeda@gnhd.org
mailto:nopparuth@gnhd.org

Global Natural History Day

Event Schedule

Date

July 22
July 23

July 24th

July 25th
July 26th
July 27t

Time
09:00am—-05:00pm

09:30am — 10:00am
10:00am — 04:00pm
04:00pm — 05:00pm

09:00am —09:30am
09:30am — 05:00pm
05:00pm —05:30pm

Afternoon
Afternoon

Morning

Event

Registration

Judges meeting
Exhibition Judging
Calculate scores

Judges meeting
Performance Judging
Calculate scores

Behring Forum
Award Ceremony

Farewell
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